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PARTITA IVA
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EVENTI SCARL

M.I.G.MODERNA

TIPOGRAFIA ZAMPIGHI
CANTELLI SRL

GRAFICHE 2000

TIPOLITO PIEFFEPI

CASMA

ARTI GRAFICHE COOPERAZIONE
LABANTI E NANNI

04244650372

03373271208
00628901209
03062790377
00391910379
00529081200
00747890374
03067920375
00574160370

presidenza@eventibologna.com,
grafica@eventibologna.com
commerciale@mig.bo.it
info@tipografiazampighi.it
commerciale@cantelli.it
graf2k2@libero.it
info@pieffepi.bo.it
info@casmatipolito.it
agcoop@tin.it
info@labantienanni.it




